LTA Allowance                                              1,250.00

(*) denotes Arrear payment

Total Earnings                                            27,626.30   Total Deductions                                   1,999.30

Net pay          :        25,627.00
  Net pay In Words : TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN RUPEES AND ZERO PAISE

Attendance days                  Arr. Paid days               Days in a month               LOP Days
                    31.00                               0.00                       31.00                       0.00